Place Team Time  Symbol Bib Participant 1 Partici
1 Draggin' Ass 1:49:10 *EI 280 lill Diamond & Christy
2 Popcorn and Cauliflower 1:54:54 *k 418 Matt Salmon & Jordan
3 Roshambo 2:03:13 *E 380 Eric Schenk & Rachel
4 JoCo 2:03:14 * 393 Justin Thomas & Carrie
5 Sneaky Snails 2:03:15 * 350 Justin Roberts & Molly
5 The VAUGHNstoppables 2:03:15 * 359 Dana Vaughn & Chris
6 We run because we have too many kids 2:07:02 * 377 Seth Redden & Sabrina
7 Teachers from the Hood 2:12:02 * 409 Stephanie Lawler & Caitlin
8 The Green Meenies 2:14:02 * 296 Sonia Cole & Timothy
9  Chicken Sandwich and Waffle Fries 2:16:02 * 403 Sam Vanini & Caitlin
10 Tag Your Rich 2:17:02 * 354 Matthew Rich & Jim
11 The Incredibles 2:17:03 *11 394 Matthew Bauer & Kaitlyn
12 ATeam 2:17:04 * 254  Alex Sniegowski & Andy
13 Double Rainbow 2:20:02 * 278 Jamie Ropacki & Suzanne
14 Ace Holes 2:25:.01 *# 404 Steve Lesterson & Jason
15 Pure Excellence 2:25:03 * 338 Jason Berg & Andrew
16 Arizona Gladiators 2:25:04 * 259 Jocelyn Buras & Michael
17 O, Team 2:28:02 * 384 Sean Griffin & Omar
18 R.O.N. 2:30:02 * 423 Jennifer Austin & Ryan
19 Dogtooth 2:31:02 * 274  Chris Ayers & Steve
20 Starbuck & Apollo49 2:31:03 * 351 Aaron Johnson & Olivia
21 Don & Betty: The Snowbirds 2:32:02 * 399 Mike Eichinger & Tiffani
22 Will Race for Chocolate 2:32:03 * 371 Elizabeth  Truitt & laura
23 Pigs Might Fly 2:32:05 * 334  Sheryl Rugg & Jen
24 W. P. Carey Past Present and Future Edition 2:32:05 * 366 Rachel Beech & Alison
25 Midway Monsters 2:32:06 * 319 Matt Rulapaugh & Ali
26 Matt & Megan 2:33:02 318 Megan Camp & Matt
27 Forever Young 2:33:03 289 Sarah Young & Erik
28 Team Fancypants 2:38:02 286 David Jackson & Janin
29 Pitchfork Passion 2:42:02 335 Lisa Settel & Gary
30 Sho Nuff 2:42:03 406 Melanie Spitalny & Lance
31 Team Law 2:43:02 307 Matthew Law & Carrie
32  Foxenii 2:43:03 290 Brooke Fox & Alice



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Copa de Vino Uno
Copa de Vino Dos
Dolphins

Chiefs

The Pen & Bam Show
Dynamic Duo
Wildcat Cowgirls
Wonder Twins
Totally Random

Gag me with a spoon
Monkey Mofia
Peace and Quiet
Team Sparky

Party of 2

Our Kids' Moms
DOUBLE TROUBLE 38
mAlJjc Racers
Goobers

Levelheads

Neil's Diamonds
Crocker Doodle Two
MELEVAN

Team Corn Dawg
Two Kats Running
The Black Swans
Amazing Race Rejects
Animal At Large
Wilted

Wandering Wilsons
BEARS

Bandidos RAjpidos
Frayed Knots, The
Thingamajiggers

The Road Apples

2:43:04
2:43:05
2:43:06
2:43:07
2:43:08
2:43:09
2:43:10
2:43:11
2:43:12
2:47:01
2:52:02
2:58:02
3:01:00
3:01:01
3:01:02
3:02:01
3:02:02
3:02:03
3:02:04
3:02:05
3:03:00
3:03:01
3:03:03
3:03:05
3:03:06
3:03:07
3:03:08
3:03:09
3:03:10
3:13:02
3:13:03
3:13:04
3:13:05
3:13:06
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272
271
275
267
332
282
370
373
357
291
320
331
379
330
329
279
315
292
309
323
400
385
16
378
412
256
258
372
368
262
261
395
355
342

Jennifer
Katie
Jason
James
Pamela
Cathy
Kristi
Victoria
Amanda
Mat
Nancy
Leslie
Andy
Michelle
Annette
Kristen
Angie
Amy
Kurt
Erin
Carrie
Melissa
Tori
Katlyn
Desiree
Jammi
Brandon
Ryan
Kathleen
Sheryl
Stacy
Tiffanie
Stefanie
Troy

Pierson
Carr
Kwasny
Culver
Zielin
Turchan
Branstrom
Coughlin
Ellis

Zemel

Montini-Robinson

Pechkurow
Gray
Pavlik

Lien
Barnett
Rockow
Magaziner
DeRuyter
Smales
Crocker
Kirk
Arnold
Evans
Bagley
Gholston
Peters
Wilt
Wilson
Sniegowski
Friel
Williams
Bradley
LePorte
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Laura
Cami
Leslie
Nicole
Benjamin
Tom
Jennifer
Jessica
Libby
Noreen
Jamie
Chela
Jennifer
Vickie
Tracy
Christina
Jeff
Robin
Vicki
Ann
John
Evan
Carson
Kat
Heather
Lynnette
Sabrina
Michelle
Charlton
MICHAEL
Scott
Beckie
Bernadette
Danica



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Legit Hot Mess
Team Jackboy
Blanche & Rose
The Incredible L& V
Roller Coasters Rock
Goonies

2Goons

Dunga Duball

Team M & A
California Girls

Nce and Easy
Running Mamas
Magnum Yetis
Nova Medusas

The IncrediBOGLES
Vegas Mommas

T3

Radacal Rayz
Random Tamales
The kinda not so much super heros
Save Ferris

Kiss the Cook
Sass-itude

All the Single Ladies
Happy Campers
Poker Precision
FamFrenzel

The Creekers
Waldo Wendy's
50/50

Petkiewicz2
Petkiewiczl
Weekend Warriors
Dream Team

3:13:07
3:13:08
3:13:09
3:13:10
3:13:11
3:13:12
3:13:13
3:14:02
3:19:02
3:27:02
3:27:03
3:27:04
3:28:02
3:28:03
3:28:04
3:28:05
3:28:06
3:28:07
3:28:08
3:28:09
3:28:10
3:31:01
3:31:02
3:33:00
3:33:01
3:34:01
3:37:02
3:43:00
3:43:01
3:44:01
3:45:02
3:45:03
3:45:04
3:45:05
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308
304
264
301
344
293
251
281
389

322
345
314
326
302
360
353
340
341
306
347
391
346
408
298
336

401
367
252
382
383
411

Raquel
Jenzi
Kate
Voltaire
Scott
Quan
Eric

Kim
Marc
Julie
Kelly
Adrienne
Girard
Marybeth
Sarah
Darilyn
Richard
Sarah
Matt
Ryan
Lisa
Espy
Cory
Chelsey
Kasen
David
Mindy
Kristin
Maricela
Barb
Maureen
Chis
Helene
Carrisa

Fong
Jacoby
Chandler
Ojastro
Huisinga
Nguyen
Kitowski
Foxx
Lundgren
Snyder
Spool
Kunz
Kelly
Rigali-Oiler
Bogle
Schroeder
Grow
Perales
Lagergren
Wheelock
Bailey
Mara
LaPlant
Ginder
Bartels
Sanders
Frenzel
Nelson
Martinez
Leslie
Petkiewicz
Petkiewicz
Rivard
Martinez
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Kristen
Brian
Megan
Lauren
Maureen
Kaleb
Mychal
Patrick
Amy
Abigail
Josh
Katy

Jon
Heather
Patrick
Angie
Stephanie
Gail
Marcela
Michelle
Frank
Kevin
Kristin
Lindsay
Brandon
Christopher
Tracy
Henry
Angelica
Christy
Matt
Nick
Romina
Marc



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Boracho Banditos
TBHA FUN

Lost and Confused
Team Work It Out
Mr Yuk
Vendegna

Lucky Charmers
A Trolly Time
Team Map Dit
Team 52
Fantastic Fords
Team Titans
M&M

Do-Si-Dos

Under Where?
The Coo Coos
Earth Angels
Flagstaff Trekkers
We're Lost

Zizzle

If We're Not Back By 5:00, Send A Search Party!

Envy

Victorious Secret-2
Victorious secret -1
Victorious Secret-3
Chicas de Espana
Lone Rangers
Gnomeo and Juliet
757 Divas
Kamanawana Lei U
The Optimistic Sinuks
Deutche madchen
Flagstaff Sports Jacks
Tean J/K

3:45:06
3:46:02
3:46:03
3:46:04
3:47:09
3:49:02
3:50:02
3:51:02
3:53:01
3:54:02
3:56:02
3:57:01
3:58:01
3:58:02
3:58:03
3:58:04
3:58:05
3:58:06
3:58:07
3:58:08
3:59:02
3:59:03
3:59:04
3:59:05
3:59:06
3:59:07
4:09:01
4:10:02
4:10:03
4:15:01
4:15:02
4:15:03
4:15:04
4:16:02
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419
13
310
414
10
361
311
255
317
405

356
313
277
358
402
283
396
369
374
413
284
363
362
364
266
421
324
253
422
327
273
397
303

Rachel
Tiffany
Jason
Anna
Karen
Jennifer
Natalie
Travis
Jenni
Kyle
Clarence
Brent
Melinda
Christine
Tammy
Jenna
Destin
Sara
Katherine
Anna
Kim
Vickie
Dean
Heidi
Travis
Megan
Al
Sarah
Jessica
Tracy
Laura
Bonnie
Jeanette
Karen

Lopez
Nitzsche
Glashan
Peterson
Hookom
Vendegna
Schmertmann
Riley
James
Tyler
Ford
Boardman
McGuire
Mar
Cesarano
Cappotto
Fribbs
Olson
Burgers
Zizzo
Garde
Miller
Haggen
Campbell
Williams
Johnson
Lone
Diroll
Sandler
Yaeger
Bernstein
Glueckert
Pacheco
Lohr
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Adrian
Brandt
April
Rolan
Darin
Kevin
Paul
Holly
Tim
Gwendolyn
Nicole
Tina
Meredith
Marty
David
Darrin
Kim
Ana
Jonathan
Denzel
Sarah
Nickie
Natalie
Brian
Tiana
Annie
Tracy
Paul
Kendall
Ryan
Brian
Heidi
Chuck
Jessica



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Wily Coyotes
Poole Pardi
Hot Mommas
FlashNDash
Fat Flask36
Fat Flask
Chiefs13

The Great Urban Expeditioners

BlueMonkeys
Jordan Girls

| LIKE TO MOVE IT MOVE IT

Soulmates

Cobra Kai

The Knights James
Sibling Revelry

Scorpion Command Sqgad

Spit and Mud
The rACERs
Mamas on Fire
M & M, Team
Team LiteGait51
Team LiteGait
The Angry Birds
Flower Child

The Roadrunners
The Maniacs
Otto-pilots

Kim Squared

Got Clues?

Dos Equis

B&B

Monkey Thumbs
| Dream Of Weenie
PIMC Pair

4:16:03
4:19:02
4:20:02
4:21:02
4:23:02
4:23:03
4:24:02
4:26:01
4:27:01
4:28:00
4:28:01
4:28:02
4:28:03
4:28:04
4:28:05
4:29:02
4:29:03
4:29:04
4:29:05
4:29:06
4:45:02
4:45:03
4:45:04
4:45:05
4:45:06
4:45.07
4:45:08
4:46:01
4:48:02
4:48:03
4:55:01
4:55:01
4:58:02
4:59:02
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14
337
299
288
398
287
268
295

300
410
269
416
348
407
12
339
316
312

257
420
343
387
328
305
294
276
260
321
415
381

Philip
Suzy
Krystal
Amy
Ron
Stacy
Thad
Annie
Lia
Claudia
Ben
William
Mario
Jamie
Kelly
Melinda
Pooja
Anthony
Kathy
Mahin
Amir
Shanna
Justin
Lindsey
Jennifer
Christine
Paula
Kimberly
Amber
Charlie
Beth
Mark
Angelica
Robert

Miller
Poole
Nelson
Byal
Campbell
Ogden
Bogle
Woods
Martinez
Jordan
Beck
Regan
Meraz
Collins
Francis
Rozek
Babbrah
Acer
Nicolson
Sciacca
Seif

Seif
Haskell
Alexander
Hein
Olson
Otto
Farless
Wakefield
Lake
Higgins
Brown
Meraz
Branche
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Tessa
John
Chris
Robb
Katrina
Jeannine
Jillian
Tracy
Eric
Talana
Alexis
Angi
Gilbert
James
Jeff

Joe
Bobby
Matt
Linda
Mark
Juli
Kayvon
Troy
Carey
Katherine
Jennifer
Garrett
Kimberly
Richard
Debra
Rebecca
Deb
Cassandra
Donna
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Visser

Bergalicious
Lumberijills
MainesHall
McHale's Navy
Perfect Match
Silly Faces

Surprise Sweeties
Thirteeners
Brenda Perry
CooKoo for CoCo
Craven Raven
Epicurean Idealists
Hansel and Gretel
Team Joinkins
NorMikey

Pricey But Worth It
Team What-The-Heck

4:59:03
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
5:00:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

#1
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#1

A

365
263
390
388
386
333
349
352
376
265
270
375
285
297
392
325
11
417

Roseanne
Trina
Angie
Nicki
Timothy
Kristin
Michele
Teri

Lisa
Brenda
Lourdes
Kathleen
Robyn
Brittany
Phil
Noorieh
Steve
MARY

Visser
Berg
Lewis
Maines
McHale
Cooper
Taylor
Chausse
Reichman
Perry
Escalante
Norton
Kinock
Flynn
Jenkins
Norton
Price
ONEAL
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David
William
Angela
Cyndy
Sara
Scott
Wayne
Christine
Corey
John
Leah
David
Henry
Spencer
Carrie
Mikey
Charlotte
EVAN



pant 2 Participant 3
Bacon

Participant 4

Levine
Thomas
Adrion
Crum
Vaughn
Redden
Tuffin
Cole
Fitch
Taggart
Miller
Sniegowski
Ropacki
McDonald
Moll
Texeira
Foster
Slack
Whiting
Bateman
Allen
Hackett
Robins
Cady
Gribow
Sniegowski
Young
Polcovich
Peloso
Will
Law
Fox



Monte
Barnella
Kwasny
Culver
Denham
Quinn
Jensen
Conter
Furry
Ruane
Hammer
Sullivan
Griffin
Bauer
Thomas
Miller
Rockow
Foss
Kazmier
Cimellaro
Crocker
Kirk
Arnold & Kyle
Kubista
Bowman
Martin
Chakhtoura
Wilt
Wilson
Sniegowski
Wegner
Stark
Glenn
Imboden

Arnold



Ohm
Jacoby
Figueroa
Perkins
Huisinga
Ruof
Tepker
Herrington
Lundgren
McDowell
Spool
Robinson
Oiler
Truschel
Bogle
Corry
Grow
Owen
Whalen
Mueller
Bailey
Wootton
Leitz
Waters
Abney
Korte

& Jennifer McDowell

Frenzel Frenzel
Wright
Martinez

Sciortino

& Dylan

Petkiewicz
Petkiewicz
Gallina
martinez

& Blake Martinez

& Juliann

& Cooper

Frenzel

Smith



Rodriguez
Nitzsche
Yarmus
Wissel
Hookom
Vendegna
McCament
Riley

Le

Sibly

Ford
Boardman

& Haydn Nitzsche

& Turner Marsolek

& Taisha Ford
Moore
Lucas
Cesarano
Cappotto
Sealey
Romero
Burgers
Showell
Coffeen
Zizzo
Haggen
Campbell
Williams
Baca
Martin
Diroll
Carwile
Plumford
Sinuk
Koerner
Eade
Pooler

& Arick

& Cameron

Nitzsche

Ford



Miller & Sarah Waite & Max Waite
Poole

Vance

Evans

Hashimoto

Anderson

Standish

Bachman

Tomperi & Cheridan Ford
Jordan

Caputo

Cano

Meraz

Freel

Hubatka

Rozek

Babbrah & Ciera Babbrah & Ayesha Babbrah
Acer

Rodish

Davis

Conradi

Seif & Ariana Seif
Haskell

Blouch

Carroll

Lisi

Otto

Fraser

Sardina

McGrath

Volk

Johnson

Rodriguez

Carman



Visser
Berg
Baker
Hall
McHale
Meigh
Paden
Marlatt
Reichman
Perry
Saddler
Norton
Dotson
Johnson
Joines
Howell
Price
ONEAL
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